
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - SAHAR ZVIK -
15:09:48.794 1 1:33.646 91.109 79 115 19

15:11:23.041 2 1:34.247 90.528 78 116 19

15:12:54.962 3 1:31.921 92.819 85 118 19

15:16:35.817 4 3:40.855 38.632 48 113 19

L3-42 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
15:05:45.929 1 1:35.861 89.004 70 113 19

15:07:20.746 2 1:34.817 89.984 71 115 19

15:08:54.964 3 1:34.218 90.556 71 112 19

15:10:28.679 4 1:33.715 91.042 71 109 19

15:12:03.289 5 1:34.610 90.181 67 112 19

15:13:37.016 6 1:33.727 91.030 73 112 19

15:15:10.922 7 1:33.906 90.857 66 109 19

15:16:44.209 8 1:33.287 91.460 70 111 19

15:18:17.125 9 1:32.916 91.825 71 111 19

L3-08 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:05:25.819 1 1:36.204 88.687 39 106 19

15:07:01.234 2 1:35.415 89.420 39 106 19

15:08:37.551 3 1:36.317 88.582 41 105 19

15:10:14.461 4 1:36.910 88.040 41 105 19

15:11:52.394 5 1:37.933 87.121 40 106 19

15:13:27.914 6 1:35.520 89.322 40 104 19

L3-37 - SEAN MATIC -
15:08:23.370 1 1:37.852 87.193 77 117 19

15:10:01.390 2 1:38.020 87.043 78 117 19

15:11:39.666 3 1:38.276 86.817 81 118 19

15:13:18.306 4 1:38.640 86.496 74 115 19

15:14:56.733 5 1:38.427 86.684 67 118 19

15:16:35.782 6 1:39.049 86.139 44 114 19

15:18:14.278 7 1:38.496 86.623 74 115 19

L3-07 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
15:08:34.533 1 1:41.441 84.108 35 96 19

15:10:16.433 2 1:41.900 83.729 36 96 19

15:11:55.773 3 1:39.340 85.887 33 96 19

15:13:33.630 4 1:37.857 87.188 36 91 19

15:15:12.860 5 1:39.230 85.982 32 93 19

15:16:51.194 6 1:38.334 86.766 34 94 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:04:13.076 1 1:42.093 83.571 28 86 19

15:05:53.757 2 1:40.681 84.743 17 65 19

15:07:32.860 3 1:39.103 86.092 29 87 19

15:09:13.363 4 1:40.503 84.893 26 84 19

15:10:52.785 5 1:39.422 85.816 26 82 19

15:12:31.902 6 1:39.117 86.080 28 81 19

15:14:10.441 7 1:38.539 86.585 21 77 19

15:15:50.304 8 1:39.863 85.437 14 79 19

15:17:29.000 9 1:38.696 86.447 30 84 20

L3-11 - JOHN BUTLER -
15:03:33.582 1 1:39.525 85.727 50 108 19

15:05:13.241 2 1:39.659 85.612 50 107 19

15:06:53.854 3 1:40.613 84.800 49 110 19

15:08:35.219 4 1:41.365 84.171 48 108 19

15:10:15.981 5 1:40.762 84.675 48 109 19

15:11:54.832 6 1:38.851 86.312 49 110 19

15:13:34.664 7 1:39.832 85.464 49 109 19

15:15:15.137 8 1:40.473 84.918 46 109 19

L3-10 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:04:37.693 1 1:39.816 85.477 54 110 19

15:06:16.785 2 1:39.092 86.102 45 111 19

15:07:56.006 3 1:39.221 85.990 49 111 19

15:09:37.129 4 1:41.123 84.372 53 110 19

15:11:17.011 5 1:39.882 85.421 50 110 19

15:12:56.787 6 1:39.776 85.512 51 111 19

15:14:35.777 7 1:38.990 86.191 55 109 19



15:16:16.700 8 1:40.923 84.540 38 109 19

15:17:57.563 9 1:40.863 84.590 49 111 19

L3-05 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:05:51.282 1 1:40.934 84.530 44 90 19

15:07:31.200 2 1:39.918 85.390 36 83 19

15:09:11.797 3 1:40.597 84.814 36 86 19

15:10:51.863 4 1:40.066 85.264 50 95 19

15:12:31.437 5 1:39.574 85.685 33 83 19

15:14:10.527 6 1:39.090 86.104 41 87 19

15:15:51.515 7 1:40.988 84.485 18 79 19

15:17:30.875 8 1:39.360 85.870 33 87 20

L3-21 - BRUCE YOUNG -
15:05:48.027 1 1:41.338 84.193 49 105 19

15:07:28.704 2 1:40.677 84.746 52 102 19

15:09:08.904 3 1:40.200 85.150 47 102 19

15:10:49.365 4 1:40.461 84.928 48 103 19

15:12:29.248 5 1:39.883 85.420 45 105 19

15:14:08.406 6 1:39.158 86.044 49 105 19

15:15:48.694 7 1:40.288 85.075 47 104 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
15:04:43.123 1 2:00.834 70.609 88 115 19

15:06:22.825 2 1:39.702 85.575 89 113 19

15:08:02.200 3 1:39.375 85.857 87 115 19

15:09:42.227 4 1:40.027 85.297 80 116 19

15:11:23.259 5 1:41.032 84.448 76 114 19

L3-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
15:04:44.865 1 1:43.243 82.640 73 102 19

15:06:27.647 2 1:42.782 83.011 67 102 19

15:08:09.880 3 1:42.233 83.456 66 102 19

15:09:53.073 4 1:43.193 82.680 74 104 19

15:11:35.808 5 1:42.735 83.049 69 100 19

15:13:18.927 6 1:43.119 82.739 51 101 19

15:15:00.233 7 1:41.306 84.220 73 102 20

15:16:40.326 8 1:40.093 85.241 69 102 19

L3-25 - ABIAN ELEVER -
15:04:20.053 1 1:43.273 82.616 56 106 19

15:06:05.100 2 1:45.047 81.221 59 108 19

15:07:46.651 3 1:41.551 84.017 62 107 19

15:09:27.818 4 1:41.167 84.336 65 108 19

L3-22 - M J -
15:09:44.194 1 1:42.714 83.066 18 70 19

15:11:26.237 2 1:42.043 83.612 16 63 19

15:13:08.516 3 1:42.279 83.419 11 68 19

15:14:50.743 4 1:42.227 83.461 11 68 19

15:16:32.890 5 1:42.147 83.527 12 64 19

15:18:14.833 6 1:41.943 83.694 9 64 19

L3-13 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:03:43.879 1 1:43.899 82.118 85 115 19

15:08:43.717 2 4:59.838 28.455 81 113 19

15:10:26.699 3 1:42.982 82.849 80 114 19

15:12:09.668 4 1:42.969 82.860 86 113 19

L3-09 - MEHMET AYHAN -
15:04:25.063 1 1:43.192 82.681 12 55 19

15:06:09.352 2 1:44.289 81.811 12 56 19

15:07:54.613 3 1:45.261 81.056 9 55 19

15:09:37.965 4 1:43.352 82.553 16 56 19

L3-12 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:11:12.214 1 1:46.035 80.464 42 99 19

15:15:18.987 2 4:06.773 34.574 40 95 19

15:17:03.471 3 1:44.484 81.658 40 97 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
15:03:49.262 1 1:45.177 81.120 77 112 19

15:05:35.776 2 1:46.514 80.102 80 112 19

15:07:21.142 3 1:45.366 80.975 74 112 19

L3-34 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:05:44.250 1 1:46.307 80.258 42 99 19

15:07:31.054 2 1:46.804 79.885 39 99 19

15:09:19.087 3 1:48.033 78.976 39 97 19



15:11:05.471 4 1:46.384 80.200 41 99 19

L2-30 - JDMES FURDERER -
15:08:42.050 1 1:48.661 78.519 22 90 19

15:10:30.552 2 1:48.502 78.634 49 111 19

15:15:34.034 3 5:03.482 28.114 28 87 20

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
15:06:08.872 1 1:51.548 76.487 87 115 19

15:08:23.217 2 2:14.345 63.508 71 113 19

15:10:12.576 3 1:49.359 78.018 66 111 19

15:12:02.484 4 1:49.908 77.629 85 115 19

15:14:01.804 5 1:59.320 71.505 88 114 19

15:15:57.500 6 1:55.696 73.745 85 113 19

15:17:50.713 7 1:53.213 75.362 73 113 19

L2-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
15:09:41.341 1 5:21.551 26.534 80 132 19

Fastrack Riders
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